ABOVE AN D BEYON D HON I NG
PG-SERIES
BORE GAGING SYSTEM
The unique mechanical gaging system that made I.D. gaging simple, reliable, economical
The  Sunnen® PG-Series Bore-  Gaging System is number one in thousands of shops . . . on the
production line in big plants; in job and contract shops; for receiving inspection; and for
laboratory analysis.
Entirely different from any other system, the gages, setting fixtures and accessories were all

Precision Gages, Setting Fixtures, and Accessory
Gaging Fingers where used.
How to order:
1.  Find diameter range in which your bore sizes fall.
2.  Read horizontally to the right and ORDER:
     (1) Setting Fixture
     (2) Precision Gage
     (3) Accessory Fingers.
NOTE: English Inch Gages and Setting Fixtures for sale
or lease. Metric Gages and Setting Fixtures for sale
only. (Metric models are graduated in metric units only.
Their ranges may vary slightly from the inch models.
Metric models denoted by suffix “M”.)
Applications
.090”
(2,29mm)
PG-700/
PG-710
See chart
below
No accessory
fingers required on
diameters from
.375” to 1.500”
(9,63mm to 38,3 mm)
SETTING
FIXTURE
ACCESSORY
FINGERS
PRECISION
GAGE
.370”
(9,39mm)
1.500”
(38,00mm)
2.900”
(74,3mm)
3.000”
(76,2mm)
Inquire about special gages and setting fixtures for diameters to
4.300” (109 mm)
2.960"-3.000" (9,39-76,2mm) must be set
with setting standard other than PG-500
PG-400/
PG-400EM
PG-500/
PG-500EM
PG-800
PG-810
PG-250
PG-250E Extension Finger Set
Used with the
PG-800E and
PG-810E Precision
Bore Gages.
Extends the
PG-800E/PG-810E
measuring range
from 1.500"
(38,1mm) to over
3.0" (74,3mm) diameter. Consists of
two pairs of carbide extension points
which mount onto the fingers of the
PG-800E/PG-810E. Mounting screws
are permanently attached to
extension points to avoid their loss.
NOTE: Diameters from 2.900" to 3.000"
(9,39 to 76,2mm) must be set with
setting standard other than PG-500E.
NOTE: Metric Extension Finger Set
PG-250M has a range of 38,0 to
76,0mm for use with metric gages.
For Sale or Lease